Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ABHISHEK BERWAL

ABHISHEK GUPTA

AKSHAT JAIN

AMIT SINGH

ANANYA DE

ANIKET GUPTA

ANIKET YADAV

ANIRUDH CHANDRA YADAV

ANKIT RANA

ANUJ KUMAR

ANUREET BISWAS

ASHI GUPTA

AYUSH JHA

BALPREET SINGH

BHANU PRATAP VERMA

BHAVAY KUMAR KHTRI

Roll No.

2K18/PE/001
2K18/PE/002
2K18/PE/004
2K18/PE/005
2K18/PE/006
2K18/PE/007
2K18/PE/008
2K18/PE/009
2K18/PE/010
2K18/PE/012
2K18/PE/013
2K18/PE/014
2K18/PE/016
2K18/PE/017
2K18/PE/018

2K18/PE/019

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
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171
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171
171
171
171
171
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171

CGPA

7.42
8.35
9.19
7.78
9.11
8.35
8.25
8.20
6.63
6.51
8.13
8.74
7.56
7.16
7.16

7.80

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

28/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

BRIJESH KUMAR

DEEPANSHU CHAUDHARY

DEEPANSHU YADAV

DHRUV DEO PATHAK

GRACE GAUTAM

HARDIK GUPTA

HARSHIT

HIMANSHU KUMAR

JATIN VERMA

JITESH JASSI

KARUN YADAV

KSHITIZ RAJ

KUMAR ABHISHEK

LAKSHAY THAKUR

MANMOHAN SINGH GAUTAM

MAYANK CHUGH

Roll No.

2K18/PE/020
2K18/PE/021
2K18/PE/022
2K18/PE/023
2K18/PE/024
2K18/PE/025
2K18/PE/027
2K18/PE/028
2K18/PE/029
2K18/PE/030
2K18/PE/031
2K18/PE/032
2K18/PE/033
2K18/PE/035
2K18/PE/036

2K18/PE/037

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
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171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.75
7.24
6.70
7.45
7.16
7.62
8.43
8.56
8.36
8.22
6.35
7.58
8.33
8.28
7.07

7.01

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

28/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

MOHD ZAID

NISHKARSH SHARMA

PARTH PAL

PARV ARORA

PIYUSH JAIN

RISHABH

RISHABH GULATI

RITIK DHINGRA

RUPANGI SINGH

SANJEEV SAINI

SARANSH GUPTA

SAUMYA JAIN

SREERAJ RAMESAN

SUHAIL MALIK

SUYASH SRIVASTAVA

UDIT KITCHLU

Roll No.

2K18/PE/039
2K18/PE/040
2K18/PE/042
2K18/PE/043
2K18/PE/044
2K18/PE/045
2K18/PE/046
2K18/PE/047
2K18/PE/048
2K18/PE/049
2K18/PE/050
2K18/PE/051
2K18/PE/054
2K18/PE/055
2K18/PE/056

2K18/PE/057

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
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171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.02
7.49
7.57
8.62
9.23
6.87
8.64
7.94
7.40
7.39
7.77
7.65
9.35
7.69
9.02

8.38

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

28/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/4




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
49 VASU SOOD 2K18/PE/058 LR 171 9.01
50 VINAY KUMAR 2K18/PE/059 iEEp E!g‘q'l'ﬁ' 171 8.35
51 ZEESHAN RAZA 2K18/PE/062 ST T 171 7.08

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  28/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 4/4



