

Date: 28/05/2022

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

### Branch: Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

r. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	ABHISHEK BERWAL	2K18/PE/001	अभिषेक बेरवाल	171	7.42
2	ABHISHEK GUPTA	2K18/PE/002	अभिषेक गुप्ता	171	8.35
3	AKSHAT JAIN	2K18/PE/004	अक्षत जैन	171	9.19
4	AMIT SINGH	2K18/PE/005	अमित सिंह	171	7.78
5	ANANYA DE	2K18/PE/006	अनन्या दे	171	9.11
6	ANIKET GUPTA	2K18/PE/007	अनिकेत गुप्ता	171	8.35
7	ANIKET YADAV	2K18/PE/008	अनिकेत यादव	171	8.25
8	ANIRUDH CHANDRA YADAV	2K18/PE/009	अनिरुद्ध चंद्र यादव	171	8.20
9	ANKIT RANA	2K18/PE/010	अंकित राणा	171	6.63
10	ANUJ KUMAR	2K18/PE/012	अनुज कुमारी	171	6.51
11	ANUREET BISWAS	2K18/PE/013	अनुरीत बिस्वास	171	8.13
12	ASHI GUPTA	2K18/PE/014	आशी गुप्ता	171	8.74
13	AYUSH JHA	2K18/PE/016	आयुष झा	171	7.56
14	BALPREET SINGH	2K18/PE/017	बलप्रीत सिंह	171	7.16
15	BHANU PRATAP VERMA	2K18/PE/018	भानु प्रताप वर्मा	171	7.16
16	BHAVAY KUMAR KHTRI	2K18/PE/019	भावय कुमार खत्री	171	7.80
			-		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Date: 28/05/2022

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

### Branch: Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

		•			
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
17	BRIJESH KUMAR	2K18/PE/020	ब्रिजेश कुमार	171	7.75
18	DEEPANSHU CHAUDHARY	2K18/PE/021	दीपांशु चौधरी	171	7.24
19	DEEPANSHU YADAV	2K18/PE/022	दीपांशु यादव	171	6.70
20	DHRUV DEO PATHAK	2K18/PE/023	ध्रुव देव पाठक	171	7.45
21	GRACE GAUTAM	2K18/PE/024	ग्रेस गौतम	171	7.16
22	HARDIK GUPTA	2K18/PE/025	हार्दिक गुप्ता	171	7.62
23	HARSHIT	2K18/PE/027	हर्षित	171	8.43
24	HIMANSHU KUMAR	2K18/PE/028	हिमांशु कुमार	171	8.56
25	JATIN VERMA	2K18/PE/029	जतिन वर्मा	171	8.36
26	JITESH JASSI	2K18/PE/030	जितेश जस्सी	171	8.22
27	KARUN YADAV	2K18/PE/031	करुण यादव	171	6.35
28	KSHITIZ RAJ	2K18/PE/032	क्षितिज राज	171	7.58
29	KUMAR ABHISHEK	2K18/PE/033	कुमार अभिषेक	171	8.33
30	LAKSHAY THAKUR	2K18/PE/035	लक्ष्य ठाकुर	171	8.28
31	MANMOHAN SINGH GAUTAM	2K18/PE/036	मनमोहन सिंह गौतम	171	7.07
32	MAYANK CHUGH	2K18/PE/037	मयंक चुघ	171	7.01

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



Date: 28/05/2022

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

### Branch: Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
33	MOHD ZAID	2K18/PE/039	मोहम्मद ज़ैद	171	8.02
34	NISHKARSH SHARMA	2K18/PE/040	निष्कर्ष शर्मा	171	7.49
35	PARTH PAL	2K18/PE/042	पार्थ पाल	171	7.57
36	PARV ARORA	2K18/PE/043	पर्व अरोड़ा	171	8.62
37	PIYUSH JAIN	2K18/PE/044	पीयूष जैन	171	9.23
38	RISHABH	2K18/PE/045	रिषभ	171	6.87
39	RISHABH GULATI	2K18/PE/046	ऋषभ गुलाटी	171	8.64
40	RITIK DHINGRA	2K18/PE/047	ऋतिक ढींगरा	171	7.94
41	RUPANGI SINGH	2K18/PE/048	रूपांगी सिंह	171	7.40
42	SANJEEV SAINI	2K18/PE/049	संजीव सैनी	171	7.39
43	SARANSH GUPTA	2K18/PE/050	सारांश गुप्ता	171	7.77
44	SAUMYA JAIN	2K18/PE/051	सौम्या जैन	171	7.65
45	SREERAJ RAMESAN	2K18/PE/054	श्रीराज रामेसन	171	9.35
46	SUHAIL MALIK	2K18/PE/055	सुहैल मलिक	171	7.69
47	SUYASH SRIVASTAVA	2K18/PE/056	सुयश श्रीवास्तव	171	9.02
48	UDIT KITCHLU	2K18/PE/057	उदित किचलू	171	8.38

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyang ...



### **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

### Branch: Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
49	VASU SOOD	2K18/PE/058	वासु सूद	171	9.01
50	VINAY KUMAR	2K18/PE/059	विनय कुमारी	171	8.35
51	ZEESHAN RAZA	2K18/PE/062	ज़ीशान रज़ा	171	7.08

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination